
ALL EVENTS HCP TEAMS SINGLE DOUBLES ACTUAL HCP TOTAL

Bonnie Conner 425 482 499 1406 441 1847
Sarah Gagliano 581 619 469 1669 144 1813
Phaedra Stewart 428 424 433 1285 504 1789
Jennifer Kutcka 511 472 641 1624 144 1768
Sharon DiTondo 554 514 546 1614 144 1758
Andrea Zuchegno 535 575 470 1580 153 1733
Jerilyn Keller 584 602 502 1688 45 1733
Deborah Petersmack 486 491 557 1534 189 1723
Vilma Gonzalez 434 508 545 1487 234 1721
Joanne Galbo 464 408 419 1291 396 1687
Susan Bachtel 444 436 535 1415 270 1685
Robin Tackett 429 434 464 1327 351 1678
Lily ChIn-Halas 568 438 497 1503 171 1674
Lisa Alfieri 508 459 449 1416 252 1668
Ruby Losh 528 482 425 1435 225 1660
Cherish Lewis 534 469 494 1497 162 1659
Debbie Furgat 418 469 385 1272 387 1659
Mary Ann Weiner 469 460 437 1366 288 1654
Deidri Hines 483 445 458 1386 252 1638
Carla Ragusa 388 413 397 1198 432 1630
Juanita Munoz 406 428 453 1287 342 1629
Fay Garvin 450 486 385 1321 306 1627
Shelley Bible 374 411 346 1131 495 1626
Traci Matuszak 402 341 345 1088 531 1619
Linda McKay 422 403 366 1191 423 1614
Lisa Barnhart 350 373 355 1078 531 1609
Blancha Machal 364 364 345 1073 531 1604
Eileen Rozborski 415 391 462 1268 333 1601
Teresa Sinks 504 390 425 1319 279 1598
Catherine Kastner 400 363 301 1064 531 1595
Tina Terrance 370 403 358 1131 459 1590
Kim Mokris 385 389 411 1185 396 1581
Micki Lewis 426 346 426 1198 378 1576
Brooke McElhattan 374 366 346 1086 486 1572
Jerrica Blake 523 468 557 1548 0 1548
Rebecca Henry 362 367 425 1154 387 1541
Frances Kinney 383 367 348 1098 423 1521
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 340 416 488 1244 270 1514
Viola Schankin 339 380 326 1045 459 1504
Virginia Lawless 304 378 304 986 513 1499
Madaline Mongold 275 312 372 959 531 1490
Jada Clark-Clauchery 421 402 456 1279 207 1486
Mindy Treviso 263 327 339 929 531 1460
Lori Woomer 317 299 293 909 531 1440
Cat Pearce 276 293 315 884 531 1415
Tina Gould 345 252 278 875 531 1406
Kasmine Burford 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ramona Duncan 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cindy Latella 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lynn LoGreco 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dawn Perry 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dawn Squitier 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alice Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beth Gray 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dawn Croasmun 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jessica Schmidt 0 0 0 0 0 0
April Hanson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deborah Witty 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patricia Gurley 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ALL EVENTS Actual TEAMS SINGLE DOUBLES ACTUAL

Jerilyn Keller 584 602 502 1688
Sarah Gagliano 581 619 469 1669
Jennifer Kutcka 511 472 641 1624
Sharon DiTondo 554 514 546 1614
Andrea Zuchegno 535 575 470 1580
Jerrica Blake 523 468 557 1548Deborah Petersmack 486 491 557 1534
Debroah Petersmarck 486 491 557 1534
Lily ChIn-Halas 568 438 497 1503
Cherish Lewis 534 469 494 1497
Vilma Gonzalez 434 508 545 1487
Ruby Losh 528 482 425 1435
Lisa Alfieri 508 459 449 1416
Susan Bachtel 444 436 535 1415
Bonnie Conner 425 482 499 1406
Deidri Hines 483 445 458 1386
Mary Ann Weiner 469 460 437 1366
Robin Tackett 429 434 464 1327
Fay Garvin 450 486 385 1321
Teresa Sinks 504 390 425 1319
Joanne Galbo 464 408 419 1291
Juanita Munoz 406 428 453 1287
Phaedra Stewart 428 424 433 1285
Jada Clark-Clauchery 421 402 456 1279
Debbie Furgat 418 469 385 1272
Eileen Rozborski 415 391 462 1268
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 340 416 488 1244
Carla Ragusa 388 413 397 1198
Micki Lewis 426 346 426 1198
Linda McKay 422 403 366 1191
Kim Mokris 385 389 411 1185
Rebecca Henry 362 367 425 1154
Shelley Bible 374 411 346 1131
Tina Terrance 370 403 358 1131
Frances Kinney 383 367 348 1098
Traci Matuszak 402 341 345 1088
Brooke McElhattan 374 366 346 1086
Lisa Barnhart 350 373 355 1078
Blancha Machal 364 364 345 1073
Catherine Kastner 400 363 301 1064
Viola Schankin 339 380 326 1045
Virginia Lawless 304 378 304 986
Madaline Mongold 275 312 372 959
Mindy Treviso 263 327 339 929
Lori Woomer 317 299 293 909
Cat Pearce 276 293 315 884
Tina Gould 345 252 278 875
Kasmine Burford 0 0 0 0
Ramona Duncan 0 0 0 0
Cindy Latella 0 0 0 0
Lynn LoGreco 0 0 0 0
Dawn Perry 0 0 0 0
Dawn Squitier 0 0 0 0
Alice Brown 0 0 0 0
Beth Gray 0 0 0 0
Dawn Croasmun 0 0 0 0
Jessica Schmidt 0 0 0 0
April Hanson 0 0 0 0
Deborah Witty 0 0 0 0
Patricia Gurley 0 0 0 0


